OPENS
Cameron Macdougall
Will Carter
Dean Carpenter
Ben Scarlett
Jackson Woods
Matt Rowley
Will Muskens
Adam Hauzer
Skye Faddy
Ben Silk

Jake Freeman

Nathan Knight
Sam Cadzow

Mick Carter
Mitch Grahams
Anna Toohey
Jack Toohey
Nic MacDonald
Luke Glover
David Scard
Aidan Feeley
Elijah Magner
Jacob Mason

Harry Hilder
Noah Kearney
Malia Ting
Matthew Doyle
Hugh Powell

Terry Landsberg
Haydem Macdougall
Russel Miller

Matt Hadland
Brad wiliams

Pat

Andrew Lausen
Tiago Ventura

Thomas Prout
Kyle O'Donnell
Aidan Bisset Carmody

Eli Steele
Matt MacDougall

JAN

FEB
1720

1220
1460
1340
876
950
950
1056
770
876
876

770
1220
876
770
770

2000
950
770

876
876

1110
1056

MAR
1460

976
800
1720
800
1110
1220
800
900
2000
800
976

1340

1110

900
900
1110

800

1220
976

900

APR
1220

950
1720
1460
1340
1110

1220

1110

820

950
820
975
2000
820
950
1110

820

950

950

MAY
1720

976
900
1220
900
1340
1220

900
1460

900

1110
976

976
780
900

2000

1110

1110

900

780

JUN
1340

1110
1220
1720
976
950
1460
1220

1110

826
1110
826
2000

826
826
950

950

950

950

JUL
1720

2000
1220

1110
780
1110
1460
900

780

976
780

976
1110

900
900
976
780

900

1220
900

900

780
1340

AUG

SEP

1460
1220
1220
1110
1110

950
1110

950

950
826

1340

976
826

826
2000

950

950
1720

826

OoCT

NOV
2000

1720

1340

976

1220

1110

826

826

1110
950

1110

950

950
1460
826

950

950

826

1220

DEC

TOT
11180

10412
9880
8680
8088
7350
7180
6706
5690
5446
5132

5122
4998

4876
4738
4590
4421
4000
3930
3900
3890
3812
3578

3506
3460
3446
2960
2936

2896
2800
2330

2032
1900

1850

1850
1776

1720
1680
1606

1340
1220

.ow Scori.ow Scorf

Total
11180

10412
9880
8680
8088
7350
7180
6706
5690
5446
5132

5122
4998

4876
4738
4590
4421
4000
3930
3900
3890
3812
3578

3506
3460
3446
2960
2936

2896
2800
2330

2032
1900

1850

1850
1776

1720
1680
1606

1340
1220



Brendan Omara 1056 1056 1056

Wayne Stevens 826 826 826
Matt k 820 820 820
0 0



